DIN Connector | Straight | Male | Nickel Plated | Twist-on | Cable input diameter: 6.0 mm | PVC |

Black | 25 pcs | Polybag

Product specifications CAVC20900BK:

Assembly method

Cable input diameter

Colour

Connector design

Connector housing material
Connector plating

Connector type

Gender of contacts

Material

Number of products in package

Packaging

Twist-on

6.0 mm
Black
Straight

PVC

Nickel Plated
DIN 5-Pin
Male

PVC

25 pcs

Polybag

2810J|3001

Packaging information:

Brand

Order code

EAN single Product
EAN Inner Carton
EAN Outer Carton

Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
1

25

40

50

Nedis

L x

170 mm
225 mm
340 mm
235 mm

CAVC20900BK
5412810300105
5412810409334
5412810352623

Envelope

W x

25 mm
180 mm
215 mm
375 mm

25x DIN Connector

H (mm)

225 mm
425 mm
400 mm
450 mm

Weight
194 g
5120 g
8280 ¢g
10820 g
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